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DESCRIPTION
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SPECIFICATIONS
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OPS-SLD05050-W0830
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OPS-SLLD05100-W1610
EIRE +5V (+4.75~+5.25V)
7‘%%’%% 2.0Amax
ik JEE il 4] 25°CIHE
S ) E +0.05dB LLF
TR B 40nA/y Hz@300mA LL T
il 7 (SW TR APC jEix(Im FEifihilfE), ACC #EEA(IF FEH i)
APC i Im(PD)7E % 0~100%! _&“EET
ACC Eiiz IF(SLD)E i % 0~100% (2% & FIRE
Im(PD) BT =4 6.0, 2.0, 0.6, 0.2mA/1.5V
2.0, 1.0, 0.5, 0.25mA/1.5V
IF(LD)E i€ = # 50~350mA/1.5V
A E—avy I AN CN2 % OPEN T OFF, SHORT T ON
W7 7 A3 — PMF #J 1000mm
D= A FC/SPC, FC/APC
A X 95W X 62D X 18H
B 110g LAF
CN1
Doov/20mmax |5 o h’@ %fgmua
(;f\l\EIJ :g ; (25°C) 3 CNL L[D%_I
o2 LE802RUN i i i i i i i | (] zlsgjﬁ aan
- OiN;WF__B;B X1H g LE%)OILOWER SLDEZa—L :D:’ 49 < - @me
TTTTTTT
LI ,J,‘ E
7]

Im Monitor
IF Monitor
GND E——

ACC
Im_set/IF_set ACC f
IF limiter
stoz (1o
APC
O | ' VRio1 j
—O | 2 APC
—O | 3

CN3
B3B-XH-A

ORDERING INFORMATION

830nm/bmW OPS-SLD05050-W0830
1310nm/15mW  OPS-SLD05150-W1310
1550nm/25mW  OPS-SLD05250-W1550
1610nm/10mW  OPS-SLD05100-W1610
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INVISIELE LASER RADIATION
AVOID DIRECT EXPOSURE TO EEAM

MAXIMUM OUTPUT POWER 500mW
WAVELENGTH 700 to 1700nm
CLASS b LASER PRODUCT



